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GO Arduino function

reset
digital pin 0
digital pin 1 4RES
digital pin 2
digital pin 3 (@ELUY
digital pin 4
VCC
GND
crystal
crystal
digital pin 5
digital pin 6
digital pin 7
digital pin 8

ATmega328P pin mapping

PC6
PDO
PD1
PD2
PD3
PD4
VCC
GND
PB6
PB7
PD5
PD6

PD7
PBO

10

11 |

12

13

14

Arduino function &

PC5 analog input 5
PC4 analog input 4
PC3 analog input 3
PC2 analog input 2
PC1 analog input 1
PCO analog input O
GND GND
AREF analog reference
AVCC AVCC
PBS digital pin 13
PB4 digital pin 12
PB3 - : @D digital pin 11
PB2 §'§f§? ! @D digital pin 10
PB1 §§£ @ digital pin 9
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DDRB.5=1;
PORTB.5=0;
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Arduino Board Type:
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File=
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#include <mega328p.h> Joe) sa90,] W il &) sl 6 (ol JI #
#include <delay.h> 5k o et (UNO
void main (void){
DDRB.5=1;
PORTB.5=0;
while(1){
PORTB.5=1,;
delay ms(500);

PORTB.5=0;
delay ms(500); }}
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#include <mega328p.h>
#include <delay.nh>
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void main (void) void setup()
{.... > {....
) .
while(1) void loop()
{.... > {....
) .

delay ms(500);

delay(500);
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void setup() cowsd a |, o5g oS vc?id mainy(void)
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delay(500);
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void setup() {

DDRB=(0<<DDB?7) | (0<<DDB®) | (1<<DDB5) | (0<<DDB4) | (0<<DDB?3) |
(1<<DDB2) | (1<<DDB1) | (0<<DDBO0);

PORTB=(0<<PORTB7) | (0<<PORTBS) | (0<<PORTBS5) | (0<<PORTB4) |
(0<<PORTB3) | (0<<PORTB2) | (0<<PORTB1) | (0<<PORTBO);

}

void loop() {
digitalWrite(13, LOW);
delay(500);
digitalWrite(13, HIGH);
delay(500);

}
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